HoundSong Rescue

7538 Catalpa Ave Hammond, IN 2192280157 robdar@houndsong.com



Dog Name:	Gender/Breed	
Approx. Age :	Color/Markings:	
Intake Date:	Adoption Date:	
Foster Care Provider:		
Microchip # :	Rabies Tag #:	

Food, Water, Shelter, Restraint

- I will provide fresh water and food daily.
- This hound will live primarily in my house.
- I will not allow this hound to run free and will ensure that it does not become a nuisance or menace to other persons or their property.

Medical care and Treatment

- I will take this hound to a veterinarian of my choice by ______for ______
- I will provide this hound with annual veterinary care and keep its vaccinations current.
- At such time as it becomes necessary, I will provide this hound with appropriate end of life care so as to prevent suffering.

Other

• I understand that all reasonable efforts have been made to screen this hound for illness and/or behavioral problems. However, a complete history of the dog is unknown and I understand that not all illness and/or behavioral complication can be discovered during the HoundSong Rescue foster and adoption process. I will not hold HoundSong Rescue responsible for the physical condition or temperament of this Hound.

- I will not hold HoundSong Rescue responsible for physical and/or material damages to property or persons resulting from the adoption of this Hound.
- I will not hold HoundSong Rescue responsible for additional medical expenses for treatments after the date of adoption.
- HoundSong Rescue agrees to assist families with continued medical treatment for illness's deemed to have been present at the time of adoption. If this Hound should exhibit signs of illness or be unsatisfactory for any other reason, I may return the dog to HoundSong Rescue for possible refund or replacement.
- Refunds are offered at the discretion of HoundSong Rescue and after a returned animal screening process of 710 days.
- This Hound will not be used for medical or experimental purposes/ dog fighting or the training of fighting dogs.
- This Hound will not be abused, neglected, abandoned, nor rehomed or found a new home in any manner without prior notification and approval from an approved and active HoundSong Rescue managing director.
- I understand that if for any reason I am unable to keep this Hound, I am required to notify HoundSong Rescue immediately and prior to any other arrangements made with any other persons or organizations regarding the care/placement/welfare of this Hound.
- I understand the adoption fee is to be considered nonrefundable unless otherwise approved by an approved and active HoundSong Rescue director. HoundSong Rescue will consider refunds for any and all dogs that in the first month checkup is discovered a serious health condition and for dogs that are returned in the same or better health as determined by an approved HoundSong Rescue veterinary care provider than at the time of adoption.

I have read, understood, and agree to all of the above provisions. I understand that if I fail to comply with any or all of the above stated terms, this Hound may be removed from my care and returned to HoundSong Rescue.

Adopters Information:

Printed Name:		
Signature:		Date:
Email address:		
Phone (area code)		
Street Address:		
City:	State:	Zip code:
Adoption Fee: \$	HoundSong Representativ	/e:
Microchip Information: A	t the time of adoption, the	microchip implanted in your dog will be

Microchip Information: At the time of adoption, the microchip implanted in your dog will be registered to HoundSong Rescue. You can change this by calling 866-802-5650 or visiting www.homeagain.com/chipfurkeeps/home.jsp. There will be a \$10 fee for registration. Please consider leaving HoundSong Rescue as the secondary/back up contact on your registration.